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F6488.501
F6488.503
F6488.505
F6488.507
F6488.509
F6488.511
F6488.513
F6488.515
F6488.517
F6488.519
F6488.521
F6488.523
F6488.525
F6488.527
F6488.529
F6488.S31
F6488.533
F6488.S35
F6488.537
F6488.5S39
F6488.541
F6488.543
F6488.545
F6488.547
F6488.549
F6488.S51

Samples

Group
@D saliva Healthy Control
Saliva Periodontitis
@ saliva Parkinson + Periodon

Haemophilus
Bacteroidales_[G-2]

Rothia

Abiotrophia

Fusobacterium

Schaalia
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Peptostreptococcus

Tannerella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-3]
Bergeyella
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-1]
Mycoplasma

Oribacterium

Prevotella
Ruminococcaceae_[G-2]
Erysipelotrichaceae_[G-1]
Gemella
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[G-1]
Campylobacter

Actinomyces

Rothia

Capnocytophaga

Gemella

Stomatobaculum
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-4]
Corynebacterium

Veillonella

Porphyromonas

Selenomonas
Ruminococcaceae_[G-1]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Parvimonas
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Solobacterium
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[G-2]
Neisseria

Streptococcus
Atopobium_Lancefieldella
Granulicatella
Actinomyces_Schaalia
Parvimonas
Actinomyces_Schaalia
Selenomonas

Veillonella

Veillonella

Mogibacterium

Actinomyces

Mobiluncus

Genus



